SANINDUSA Alcante vanity un

Alicante vanity unit - White

6140100 5604815899740

408

Description Features

Alicante 41cm vanity unit - With built-in handle
- Fixing kit included
Technical Information - 60cm vanity unit - front
- Door opening: Vanity unit 41cm - vertical
408 mm

250 mm
335 mm
6.52 kg

Alicante
Vanity units
Contemporary
Rectangular
Waterproof MDF
Right; Left
Wall hung
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SANINDUSA

Variations

@

White
600x250x451 mm

6150100
5604815900118
8.55 kg

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,
61401 61501 IMO (PDF)

61501 DT (PDF)
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Beech
408x250%x335 mm

6140136
5604815899733
6.52 kg
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Alicante vanity unit
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Beech
600x250x451 mm

6150136
5604815900125
8.55 kg
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